LLITaTHOe pacnucaHme LleHTpa 06pa3oBaHus eCTECTBEHHO-HAYYHOW U
TEXHO/IOTMYECKOW HanpasneHHOCTen «ToyKa pocTa»
OKOY «[IMUTpMeBCKas LLUKOMa-UHTepPHAT»

Ne ni/n (ol/[e]

1 AHTNNoBa MpuHa
ApHNCOBHa

2 EmenbsaHoB Ceprei

Nropesuny

3 M3oToBa EneHa
HukonaeBHa

4 PycaBckaa AHacTtacus
MuxainnoBHa

LOMKHOCTb

MNeparor
[OMONHUTENBHOTO
obpa3oBaHuA
MNeparor
AOMONMHUTENBHOIO
obpa3oBaHuA
MNeparor
[OMONHUTENBHOTO
obpasoBaHus
MNeparor
AOMONHUTENBHOTO
obpa3oBaHus

KonnyecTtBo

LITATHbIX eAVHNL]

0,22

0,22

0,22

0,34



